
 

 
List of Contacts 

 
  Telephone Facsimile 
HKTDC  
Project Manager Mr Jeff Chan           

Exhibitions and Digital Business Dept 
Email : jeff.tw.chan@hktdc.org 

(852) 2240 4374 
 

(852) 2169 9719  
 

    
Project Executive Mr Korwin Chow        

Exhibitions and Digital Business Dept 
Email: korwin.ck.chow@hktdc.org 

(852) 2240 4619 
 

(852) 3746 6738 
 

 Ms Caroline Fok 
Exhibitions and Digital Business Dept 
Email : caroline.ny.fok@hktdc.org 

(852) 2240 4079 (852) 3543 8764 
 

 Mr Jackie Tam 
Exhibitions and Digital Business Dept 
Email : jackie.kl.tam@hktdc.org 

(852) 2240 4222 (852) 3543 8792 
 

    
    

Custom-built participation 
Exhibitors Coordinator 

Mr Abel Kwan    Exhibition Services 
Email : abel.kwan@hktdc.org   

(852) 2240 5460 (852) 2169 9117 
 

 Mr Aston Fong        Exhibition Services   
Email : aston.wh.fong@hktdc.org 

(852) 2240 5459 (852) 3521 3201 
 

    
Additional Booth Facilities 
Order, Relocate or Delete 
Standard Booth Facilities 

Mr Don Chan Exhibition Services 
Email : hkefae.es@hktdc.org 
 

 (852) 3521 0450 
 

  
Others  
 
Official Business Centre 
Operator 

Fuji Xerox (HK) Ltd 
 

(852) 2513 2069 
 

(852) 2505 3762 

    
Official Freight Forwarder Hansen Exhibition Forwarding Ltd (852) 2367 2303 (852) 2369 0479 
    
 

mailto:hkefae.es@hktdc.org

